TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 20:43h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
BRUSHLESS ANGLE GRINDER 20V -
115MM
VIBCRBSFL20A
VITO’s 20V Brushless Angle Grinder (VIBCRBSFL20A) is ideal for
cutting, deburring, grinding and polishing surfaces. It is equipped
with an auxiliary rubber handle adjustable in three comfortable
positions, ensuring precision and control in all operations. This
angle grinder with a speed of 10,000 RPM is compatible with 115
mm discs. It is also equipped with Brushless technology (brushless
motor) for greater durability.
Key features
> Ideal for cutting, deburring, extracting and polishing surfaces;
> Adjustable 3-position auxiliary handle;
> Right Position
> Left Position
> Top
> Shaft locking button.
Specifications
Auxiliary handle positions 3
Blade diameter Ø 115mm
Height 115 mm
Inside diameter of disc Ø 22mm
Insulation class II
Length 320 mm
Motor type Brushless
No-load Speed 10000 rpm
Product weight 1.624 kg
Sound power level (LWA) 97.2 dB
Sound pressure level (LPA) 86.2 dB
Spindle thread M14
Voltage 20 V DC
Weight with packaging 2.016 kg
Width 150 mm
Package Contents
> 1x Brushless Cordless angle grinder> 1x Disc 115mm> 1x
Guard> 1x Pin spanner> 1x Outer locking flange> 1x Inner locking
flange> 1x Auxiliary handle